HANGZHOU FCJ OPTO TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD.
C o m p a n y   I n t r o d u c t i o n
P r o d u c t    D i s p l a y
catalogue
0 1 - C o m p a n y  I n t r o d u c t i o n
0 2 - E n t e r p r i s e  H o n o r
0 3 - P r o d u c t  I n t r o d u c t i o n

允许拉伸力
Tensile Strength
长期/短期
Long/Short
Term(N)
允许压扁力Crush
Resistance 长期/
短期Long/Short
Term(N/100mm
)
弯曲半径Bending
Radius         静态
/动态
Static/Dynamic(
mm)
GYDTA-72B1.3 72 3*12 2 2+4 17.0 250
≥600/
≥1500
≥300/
≥1000
10D/20D
GYDTA-96B1.3 96 4*12 2 2+4 17.0 250
GYDTA-120B1.3 120 5*12 2 2+4 18.0 280
GYDTA-144B1.3 144 6*12 2 2+4 18.0 280
GYDTA-216B1.3 192 6*12 3 1+4 18.0 280
GYDTA-288B1.3 288 6*12 4 0+4 18.0 280
GYDTA Cable technical parameter table
Note: G.652D optical fiber is shown in the table. The optical fiber model can also be specified according to customer requirements.
Product Introduction

kg/km（Ref）
允许拉伸力
Tensile Strength
长期/短期
Long/Short
Term(N)
允许压扁力Crush
Resistance 长期/
短期Long/Short
Term(N/100mm)
弯曲半径Bending
Radius         静态
/动态
Static/Dynamic(
mm)
GYDTS-72B1.3 72 3*12 2 2+4 17.0 250
≥600/
≥1500
≥300/
≥1000
10D/20D
GYDTS-96B1.3 96 4*12 2 2+4 17.0 250
GYDTS-120B1.3 120 5*12 2 2+4 18.0 280
GYDTS-144B1.3 144 6*12 2 2+4 18.0 280
GYDTS-216B1.3 192 6*12 3 1+4 18.0 280
GYDTS-288B1.3 288 6*12 4 0+4 18.0 280
Product Introduction
▲GYDTS 144B1.3
▼GYDTS 288B1.3

kg/km（Ref）
允许拉伸力Tensile
Strength     长期/短期
Long/Short Term(N)
允许压扁力Crush
Resistance 长期/短期
Long/Short
Term(N/100mm)
弯曲半径Bending
Radius         静态/动
态
Static/Dynamic(mm)
GYTA53-2~6B1.3 2~6 1 5 13.8 190
≥1000/ ≥3000 ≥1000/ ≥3000 12.5D/25D
GYTA53-8~12B1.3 8~12 2 4 13.8 190
GYTA53-14~18B1.3 14~18 3 3 13.8 190
GYTA53-20~24B1.3 20~24 4 2 13.8 190
GYTA53-26~30B1.3 26~30 5 1 13.8 190
GYTA53-32~36B1.3 32~36 6 0 13.8 190
GYTA53-38~48B1.3 38~48 4 1 14.1 193
GYTA53-50~60B1.3 50~60 5 0 14.1 193
GYTA53-62~72B1.3 62~72 6 0 14.4 204
GYTA53-74~96B1.3 74~96 7~8 1~0 15.4 230
GYTA53-98~120B1.3 98~120 9~10 1~0 16.7 263
GYTA53-122~144B1.3 122~144 11~12 1~0 17.8 305
GYTA53-146~216B1.3 146~216 13~18 5~0 18.3 312
GYTA53-218~288B1.3 218~288 19~24 5~0 20.1 365
Product Introduction
▲GYTA53 144B1.3
▼GYTA53 72B1.3

Resistance 长期/短
期Long/Short
Term(N/100mm)
弯曲半径Bending
Radius         静态/
动态
Static/Dynamic(m
m)
GYTA-2~6 2~6 1 4 9.4 80
≥600/
≥1500
≥300/
≥1000
10D/20D
GYTA-8~12 8~12 2 3 9.4 80
GYTA-14~18 14~18 3 2 9.4 80
GYTA-20~24 20~24 4 1 9.4 80
GYTA-26~30 26~30 5 0 9.4 80
GYTA-32~36 32~36 6 0 10 98
GYTA-38~48 38~48 4 1 10.4 101
GYTA-50~60 50~60 5 0 10.4 101
GYTA-62~72 62~72 6 0 10.6 109
GYTA-74~96 74~96 7~8 1~0 11.8 133
GYTA-98~120 98~120 9~10 1~0 13.3 145
GYTA-122~144 122~144 11~12 1~0 14.4 182
GYTA-146~216 146~216 13~18 5~0 14.7 190
GYTA-218~288 218~288 19~24 5~0 16.5 233
GYTA Cable technical parameter table
Product Introduction
▲GYTA 24B1.3

Resistance 长期/短
期Long/Short
Term(N/100mm)
弯曲半径Bending
Radius         静态/
动态
Static/Dynamic(m
m)
GYTS-2~6B1.3 2~6 1 4 9.4 95
≥600/
≥1500
≥300/
≥1000
10D/20D
GYTS-8~12B1.3 8~12 2 3 9.4 95
GYTS-14~18B1.3 14~18 3 2 9.4 95
GYTS-20~24B1.3 20~24 4 1 9.4 95
GYTS-26~30B1.3 26~30 5 0 9.4 95
GYTS-32~36B1.3 32~36 6 0 10 113
GYTS-38~48B1.3 38~48 4 1 10.4 115
GYTS-50~60B1.3 50~60 5 0 10.4 115
GYTS-62~72B1.3 62~72 6 0 10.6 125
GYTS-74~96B1.3 74~96 7~8 1~0 11.8 133
GYTS-98~120B1.3 98~120 9~10 1~0 13.1 175
GYTS-122~144B1.3 122~144 11~12 1~0 14.2 205
GYTS-146~216B1.3 146~216 13~18 5~0 14.7 215
GYTS-218~288B1.3 218~288 19~24 5~0 16.5 263
Product Introduction
▲GYTS 144B1.3
▼GYTS 24B1.3